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14 Hereford NE

Overall Averages 8.6 45.2 390.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 17:57:45 18:54:12 56:27 12.71 45.6 580 1010 581
2 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:49:17 18:44:51 55:34 11.77 44.2 520 978 679
3 0.780 17:54:56 18:54:33 59:37 8.72 55.0 480 1219 615
4 Tom Baker 0.961 17:50:45 18:49:51 59:06 9.99 48.0 480 1064 499
5 Greg Best 0.802 17:55:01 18:55:45 60:44 9.25 51.9 480 1149 598
6 0.751 18:04:44 19:05:19 60:35 9.51 48.4 460 1071 613
7 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:55:13 18:53:27 58:14 8.91 48.3 430 1069 621
8 0.795 18:01:41 19:01:25 57:29 7.22 55.4 400 1227 503
9 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:55:47 18:54:28 58:41 7.89 45.6 360 1010 461

10 Martin May 0.817 18:27:09 19:27:14 60:05 7.5 42.7 320 945 392
11 E H 0.780 17:39:42 18:40:23 60:41 7.7 41.6 320 920 410
12 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:16:34 19:15:42 59:08 7.13 44.9 320 994 392
13 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:54 6.15 42.3 260 936 336
14 0.790 18:12:43 19:23:06 70:23 7.93 27.7 220 614 278
15 Colin Palmer 0.670 17:56:23 18:52:49 56:26 6.13 35.9 220 795 328

Efficiency rating Averages 8.6 45.2 390.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 0.795 18:01:41 19:01:25 57:29 7.22 55.4 400 1227 503
2 0.780 17:54:56 18:54:33 59:37 8.72 55.0 480 1219 615
3 Greg Best 0.802 17:55:01 18:55:45 60:44 9.25 51.9 480 1149 598
4 0.751 18:04:44 19:05:19 60:35 9.51 48.4 460 1071 613
5 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:55:13 18:53:27 58:14 8.91 48.3 430 1069 621
6 Tom Baker 0.961 17:50:45 18:49:51 59:06 9.99 48.0 480 1064 499
7 Richard Cronin 0.999 17:57:45 18:54:12 56:27 12.71 45.6 580 1010 581
8 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:55:47 18:54:28 58:41 7.89 45.6 360 1010 461
9 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:16:34 19:15:42 59:08 7.13 44.9 320 994 392

10 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:49:17 18:44:51 55:34 11.77 44.2 520 978 679
11 Martin May 0.817 18:27:09 19:27:14 60:05 7.5 42.7 320 945 392
12 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:54 6.15 42.3 260 936 336
13 E H 0.780 17:39:42 18:40:23 60:41 7.7 41.6 320 920 410
14 Colin Palmer 0.670 17:56:23 18:52:49 56:26 6.13 35.9 220 795 328
15 0.790 18:12:43 19:23:06 70:23 7.93 27.7 220 614 278

Aged Related Handicap Averages 8.6 45.2 390.0

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score E-score H-Score
1 Paul Dodd 0.766 17:49:17 18:44:51 55:34 11.77 44.2 520 978 679
2 Pat Macleod 0.693 17:55:13 18:53:27 58:14 8.91 48.3 430 1069 621
3 0.780 17:54:56 18:54:33 59:37 8.72 55.0 480 1219 615
4 0.751 18:04:44 19:05:19 60:35 9.51 48.4 460 1071 613
5 Greg Best 0.802 17:55:01 18:55:45 60:44 9.25 51.9 480 1149 598
6 Richard Cronin 0.999 17:57:45 18:54:12 56:27 12.71 45.6 580 1010 581
7 0.795 18:01:41 19:01:25 57:29 7.22 55.4 400 1227 503
8 Tom Baker 0.961 17:50:45 18:49:51 59:06 9.99 48.0 480 1064 499
9 Ian Phillips 0.780 17:55:47 18:54:28 58:41 7.89 45.6 360 1010 461

10 E H 0.780 17:39:42 18:40:23 60:41 7.7 41.6 320 920 410
11 Judith Taylor 0.816 18:16:34 19:15:42 59:08 7.13 44.9 320 994 392
12 Martin May 0.817 18:27:09 19:27:14 60:05 7.5 42.7 320 945 392
13 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 56:54 6.15 42.3 260 936 336
14 Colin Palmer 0.670 17:56:23 18:52:49 56:26 6.13 35.9 220 795 328
15 0.790 18:12:43 19:23:06 70:23 7.93 27.7 220 614 278
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